City of Hamilton

CLEANLINESS AND SECURITY IN THE DOWNTOWN CORE TASK

FORCE

Meeting #:  19-002
Date:  October 29, 2019
Time:  1:00 p.m.
Location: Room 192 and 193, City Hall
71 Main Street West

Alicia Davenport, Legislative Coordinator (905) 546-2424 Ext. 2729

10.

CEREMONIAL ACTIVITIES

APPROVAL OF AGENDA

DECLARATIONS OF INTEREST

APPROVAL OF MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING
41  May 30, 2019

COMMUNICATIONS

DELEGATION REQUESTS

CONSENT ITEMS

PUBLIC HEARINGS/DELEGATIONS

STAFF PRESENTATIONS

DISCUSSION ITEMS

10.1 Hamilton’s Truck Route Network in the Downtown Core (no copy)

10.2  Abandoned Garbage and lllegal Dumping (no copy)



11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

10.3  Fake Film Scout Scam (no copy)

10.4  Cigarette Litter Enforcement Update (no copy)
10.5  Graffiti Updates (no copy)

MOTIONS

NOTICES OF MOTION

GENERAL INFORMATION / OTHER BUSINESS
PRIVATE AND CONFIDENTIAL

ADJOURNMENT

Page 2 of 2



	Agenda

